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PIIRINMESTARUUSKILPAILUT 9.6.2020 

PALVELUSAMMUNNAT PA1 JA PA2 

 

 

 

 

PA1 

H 

1. Nina Ojala    Kurikan Res.  99 

2. Juha Ojala   Ilmajoen Res.  97 

3. Seppo Korvajärvi  Kauhavan Res. 96  3xX 

4. Jan-Erik Sandvik  Kauhavan Res. 96 

5. Teemu Maijala  Alavuden Res.  93 

6. Juha Lähdesmäki  Ilmajoen Res.  91 

7. Sami Ojanpää  Seinäjoen Res. 90 

8. Tomi Pakkala   Ilmajoen Res.  89  1xX 

9. Jussi Maijala  Alavuden Res.  89 

10. Jani Lepistö  Kauhavan Res. 87 

10. Niko Mäkinen   Seinäjoen Reserviups.87 

 

 

H50 

1. Heikki Pajala   Kurikan Reserviups. 98 

2. Seppo Korvajärvi  Kauhavan Res. 97 

3. Tapio Riihiluoma  Kauhajoen Res. 94 

4. Veli-Jussi Laitila  Ilmajoen Res.  91 

5. Jorma Raitila   Seinäjoen Reserviups.90 

6. Antti Iso-Oja  Ilmajoen Res.  89  2xX 

7. Timo Nyrhinen   Ylistaron Res.  89  1xX 

8. Jussi Maijala  Alavuden Res.  89 

9. Seppo Hynynen  Kauhavan Res. 87 

9. Aito Kuoppala   Kauhavan Res. 87 

 

 

 

PA2 

H 

1. Sami Ojanpää  Seinäjoen Res. 163 

2. Nina Ojala    Kurikan Res.  158 

3. Juha Ojala   Ilmajoen Res.  153 

4. Juha Lähdesmäki  Ilmajoen Res.  152 

5. Jani Lepistö   Kauhavan Res. 145 

6. Seppo Korvajärvi  Kauhavan Res. 138 

7. Niko Mäkinen   Seinäjoen Reserviups.136 

8. Tomi Pakkala   Ilmajoen Res.  130 

9. Teemu Maijala  Alavuden Res.  123 

9. Jan-Erik Sandvik  Kauhavan Res. 123 

11. Jussi Maijala  Alavuden Res.    29 



H50 

1. Veli-Jussi Laitila  Ilmajoen Res.  142 

2. Heikki Pajala   Kurikan Reserviups. 137 

3. Seppo Hynynen  Kauhavan Res. 128  16 os. 1xX 

4. Timo Nyrhinen   Ylistaron Res.  128  16 os. 

5. Aito Kuoppala   Kauhavan Res. 118 

6. Tapio Riihiluoma  Kauhajoen Res. 116 

7. Antti Iso-Oja  Ilmajoen Res.  114 

8. Jussi Maijala  Alavuden Res.  111 

9. Seppo Korvajärvi  Kauhavan Res.   90 

 

 

 

 

PA1 + PA2 

H 

1. Nina Ojala    Kurikan Res.  99 + 158 = 257 

2. Sami Ojanpää  Seinäjoen Res. 90 + 163 = 253 

3. Juha Ojala   Ilmajoen Res.  97 + 153 = 250 

4. Juha Lähdesmäki  Ilmajoen Res.  91 + 152 = 243 

5. Seppo Korvajärvi  Kauhavan Res. 96 + 138 = 234 

6. Jani Lepistö   Kauhavan Res. 87 + 145 = 232 

7. Niko Mäkinen   Seinäjoen Reserviups.87 + 136 = 223 

8. Tomi Pakkala   Ilmajoen Res.  89 + 130 = 219 

9. Jan-Erik Sandvik  Kauhavan Res. 96 + 123 = 219 

10. Teemu Maijala  Alavuden Res.  93 + 123 = 216 

11. Jussi Maijala  Alavuden Res.  89 +  29  = 118 

 

 

H50 

1. Heikki Pajala   Kurikan Reserviups. 98 + 137 = 235 

2. Veli-Jussi Laitila  Ilmajoen Res.  91 + 142 = 233 

3. Timo Nyrhinen   Ylistaron Res.  89 + 128 = 217 

4. Seppo Hynynen  Kauhavan Res. 87 + 128 = 215 

5. Tapio Riihiluoma  Kauhajoen Res. 94 + 116 = 210 

6. Aito Kuoppala   Kauhavan Res. 87 + 118 = 205 

7. Antti Iso-Oja  Ilmajoen Res.  89 + 114 = 203 

8. Jussi Maijala  Alavuden Res.  89 + 111 = 200 

9. Seppo Korvajärvi  Kauhavan Res. 97 +  90  = 187 

 

 

 

 

 

Kilpailunjohtaja  Jukka Malm 


